Fire Alarm Systems | FPD-7024 Fire alarm control panels
FPD-7024 Fire alarm control panels
u Four initiating zones (expandable to eight) with up
to 20 two‑wire smoke detectors per zone
u Programmable through keypads or remote
programming software (RPS) through a Conettix
interface module or over the public switched

document are likely to be registered trademarks and
must be treated accordingly.
Ordering information
FPD-7024 Fire panel, 4-zone 24V, red enclosure
4 IDCs (expandable to 8), 20 two-wire smoke
detectors per IDC, 2 NACs on board with shared
internally‑regulated 24 VFWR, 4 A NAC power supply, 2
phone or IP communication circuits
Order number FPD-7024
FPD-7024-LC Fire panel, 4-zone, 24V, no enclosure
Replacement board only, 4 detector zones
(expandable to 8) with up to 20 two‑wire smoke
detectors per zone
Order number FPD-7024-LC
FPD-7024-LT Fire panel, no transformer, 4-zone, 24V
4 detector zones (expandable to 8) with up to 20
two‑wire smoke detectors per zone, shipped without
transformer, available only in Latin America
Order number FPD-7024-LT
FPD-7024-A Fire panel, 4-zone, 24V, Anatel, red
4 IDCs (expandable to 8), 20 two-wire smoke
detectors per IDC, 2 NACs on board with shared
internally‑regulated 24 VFWR, 4 A NAC power supply, 2
phone or IP communication circuits, Anatel, Brazil
only
Order number FPD-7024A
D102 Replacement key for D101 lock set
The D102 is a replacement key for locks stamped with
1358.
Order number D102